 - 1 -
DS-6144  Rev 0.0  2010-06-03
P/N: C-1xx-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(3/4)x(-G5)
 1.25 Gbps CWDM Single Mode Transceiver
Features
 SC Duplex Single Mode Transceiver
 Industry Standard 1x9 Footprint
 Complies with IEEE 802.3 Gigabit Ethernet

P/N: C-1xx-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(3/4)x(-G5)
 1.25 Gbps CWDM Single Mode Transceiver
Order Information
Table 8 – Order Information
Part No. Part No. Part No.
C-127-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-127-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-127-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-129-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-129-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-129-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-131-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-131-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-131-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-133-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-133-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-133-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-135-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-135-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-135-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-137-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-137-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-137-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-139-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-139-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-139-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-141-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-141-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-141-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-143-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-143-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-143-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-145-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-145-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-145-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)
C-147-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC2(E)(G5) C-147-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC3(E)(G5) C-147-1250(C)-TDFB(3)-SSC4(E)(G5)